CONTRACT CHANGE ORDER Yandell Road Reconstruction		CHANGE ORDER NUMBER: 001 2-Nov-15	
Increase in asphalt quantity to overlay alternate section not included in plans.			
OWNER:		CONTRACTOR:	
MADISON COUNTY		Eutaw Construction Company, Inc.	
The following changes will be made in the CONTRACT TIME:		The following changes will be made in the CONTRACT AMOUNT:	
Current Contract Time: 90 Working Days		Current Contract Amount: \$3,999,947.82	
Change in Contract Time: Working Days		Change in Contract Amount: <u>\$179,400.00</u>	
Adjusted Contract Time: Working Days		Adjusted Contract Amount: \$4,179,347.82	
		The change in the Contract Amount is based on the itemized attachment hereto.	
ENGINEER'S RECOMMENDATION	CONTRACTOR	'S ACCEPTANCE	OWNER'S APPROVAL
I, the undersigned ENGINEER, do hereby recommend approval of this CHANGE ORDER to the Construction Agreement for the above named Contract. This recommendation is based on the attached UNIT PRICE SCHEDULE and/or CHANGE ORDER JUSTIFICATION for each of the changes proposed.	I, the undersigned duly authorized representative of the above named CONTRACTOR, do hereby accept this CHANGE ORDER to the Construction Agreement and further agree that no other provision of the Contract Documents shall be altered or amended except as herein provided.		I, the undersigned duly authorized representative of the above named OWNER, do hereby approve this CHANGE ORDER to the Construction Agreement was approved by the Board of on the day of, 20 and further acknowledge that no other
Warnock and Associates, LLC	WITNESS MY SIGNATURE this the <u>29</u> day of <u>OCTOBER</u> , 20 <u>15</u> .		provision of the Contract Documents shall be altered or amended except as herein WITNESS MY SIGNATURE this the day of,
Samo	By for Ce PM.		By:
Date: 10/29/2015	Date: 10/29	/15	Date:

Change Order Number

Agreement Date

11/2/2015

Contract Description:

Increase in asphalt quantity to overlay alternate section not included in plans.

Project

Yandell Road Reconstruction

Owner

Madison County

Contractor

Eutaw Construction Company, Inc.

Current Contract Time

90.00

Change in Contract Time

10.00

Adjusted Contract Time

100.00

Current Contract Amount

3,999,947.82

Change in Contract Amount

179,400.00

Adjusted Contract Amount

4,179,347.82

Change

Item No.

Original Quantity

Adjusted in

Quantity Unit

Unit Price Amount

Description

Quantity

S-403-A HOT MIX ASPHALT, ST, 9.5 MM

4,334.0

6,634.0

2,300.0

78.00 TN \$

\$ 179,400.00

Total Increase in Contract Amount.....

\$ 179,400.00